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202201130000
16680

01/13/2022
02:25:44

AVERY
VALENCIA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201140000
17100

01/14/2022
08:29:52

BRADLEY
GLENDA B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201140000
17370

01/14/2022
09:24:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON KAY
DAVIS

202201050000
04510

01/05/2022
09:47:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGE
WILLIAM A

202201180000
19910

01/18/2022
09:18:41

ADAMS
CARLEAN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201190000
22600

01/19/2022
09:17:48

ACTON
CYNTHIA M

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202201190000
22600

01/19/2022
09:17:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACTON
CYNTHIA M

202201100000
11470

01/10/2022
02:29:10

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
CCP0042351

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
BECKY

202201100000
11470

01/10/2022
02:29:10

CARROLL
BECKY

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
CCP0042351

202201210000
29790

01/21/2022
08:48:37

AARON JOHN
M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201210000
30600

01/21/2022
01:36:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS
CYNTHIA
MURPHY

202201270000
38000

01/27/2022
10:42:02

ALONZO
BRANDEE R

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202201270000
38990

01/27/2022
02:41:24

BIDDY RENEE
F

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202201240000
33280

01/24/2022
02:23:52

BELL
MICHAEL
HAYES

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



202201310000
43300

01/31/2022
02:39:21

BURQUEZ
EDWARD
DAVID

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202202010000
44860

02/01/2022
10:12:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
EMILY GRACE

202202020000
48250

02/02/2022
03:55:22

CRANE
ROBERT
CLAUDE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202202030000
49460

02/03/2022
11:02:09

AVERY
BRENDA H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202202030000
49470

02/03/2022
11:04:19

CALLAHAN
NICHOLAS P

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202202030000
49540

02/03/2022
11:06:47

BUSBY
LELAND

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202202080000
56870

02/08/2022
12:24:21

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
SHARDIA

202202090000
57730

02/09/2022
09:34:45

BENEKE
JASON S

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202202040000
51500

02/04/2022
10:34:22

BURKHART
CARYN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202202090000
57980

02/09/2022
11:09:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON
STEPHANIE

202202040000
51760

02/04/2022
11:14:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
SUSAN R

202202040000
51750

02/04/2022
11:14:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONNELL
BRANDY
DAVIS

202202040000
52160

02/04/2022
12:21:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRUSS
SHELIA D

202202100000
59230

02/10/2022
08:58:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
COURTNEY
HILL

202202100000
59150

02/10/2022
08:47:26

BILLINGSLEY
TRACY
ELAINE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202202100000
59700

02/10/2022
12:10:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLUPS
KIYRA


