Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201130000 16680	01/13/2022 02:25:44	AVERY VALENCIA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						·
202201140000 17100	01/14/2022 08:29:52	BRADLEY GLENDA B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202201140000 17370	01/14/2022 09:24:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON KAY DAVIS						
202201050000 04510	01/05/2022 09:47:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGE WILLIAM A						
202201180000 19910	01/18/2022 09:18:41	ADAMS CARLEAN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202201190000 22600	01/19/2022 09:17:48	ACTON CYNTHIA M		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202201190000 22600	01/19/2022 09:17:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACTON CYNTHIA M						
202201100000 11470	01/10/2022 02:29:10	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND CCP0042351	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL BECKY						
202201100000 11470	01/10/2022 02:29:10	CARROLL BECKY		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND CCP0042351						
202201210000 29790	01/21/2022 08:48:37	AARON JOHN M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202201210000 30600	01/21/2022 01:36:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS CYNTHIA MURPHY						
202201270000 38000	01/27/2022 10:42:02	ALONZO BRANDEE R		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202201270000 38990	01/27/2022 02:41:24	BIDDY RENEE F		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202201240000 33280	01/24/2022 02:23:52	BELL MICHAEL HAYES		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

202201310000 43300	01/31/2022 02:39:21	BURQUEZ EDWARD DAVID		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
202202010000 44860	02/01/2022 10:12:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES EMILY GRACE			
202202020000 48250	02/02/2022 03:55:22	CRANE ROBERT CLAUDE		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
202202030000 49460	02/03/2022 11:02:09	AVERY BRENDA H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
202202030000 49470	02/03/2022 11:04:19	CALLAHAN NICHOLAS P		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202202030000 49540	02/03/2022 11:06:47	BUSBY LELAND		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
202202080000 56870	02/08/2022 12:24:21	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS SHARDIA			
202202090000 57730	02/09/2022 09:34:45	BENEKE JASON S		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
202202040000 51500	02/04/2022 10:34:22	BURKHART CARYN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
202202090000 57980	02/09/2022 11:09:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON STEPHANIE			
202202040000 51760	02/04/2022 11:14:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS SUSAN R			
202202040000 51750	02/04/2022 11:14:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONNELL BRANDY DAVIS			
202202040000 52160	02/04/2022 12:21:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRUSS SHELIA D			
202202100000 59230	02/10/2022 08:58:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER COURTNEY HILL			
202202100000 59150	02/10/2022 08:47:26	BILLINGSLEY TRACY ELAINE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
202202100000 59700	02/10/2022 12:10:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLUPS KIYRA			